R.Parasha ramulu
Date: 23.02.26

S.No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Grand Total
1 Tractor With Tipper with operator batta and Tractor With Tipper with operator batta and 

diesel without labour diesel without labour
7.00     Days 2000 14000

Total 14000

Amount in words :-Fourteen   Thousand   Rupees Only

In favor of: 

1. 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 

MRGMLLP 
GMR 
Mallapur 

Bill for Consumables. 
R.Parasha ramulu 
Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Debris works 
Consumables 

Description 

Total amount = Rs. 14,000/ 

Brief description of work done: Towards debris removing work 
purpose. 

Work done from date 20-01-2026 to 23-02-2026 

Date:23-02-2026 

Amount in Words: Two thousand eight hundred Rupees Only 

Amount 

Rs. 2,800/ 

Sign: 

In favor of: 

1. 

Project /Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 

purpose. 

Bill for Equipment Allowance 

MRGMLLP 
GMR 
Mallapur 
Debris works 

R.Parasha ramulu 
Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Equipment Allowance. 

Description 

Total amount = Rs. 14,000/ 

Brief description of work done: Towards debris removing work 

Work done from date 20-01-2026 to 23-02-2026 

Date:23-02-2026 

Amount in Words: Five thousand six hundred Rupees Only 

Amount 

Rs. 5,600/ 

Sign: 

In favor of: 

1. 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 

Bill for Labour Charges 
R.Parasha ramulu 

MRGMLLP 
GMR 
Mallapur 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Debris works 
Labour charges. 

Description 

Total amount = Rs. 14,000/ 

Brief description of work done: Towards debris removing work 
purpose. 

Work done from date 20-01-2026 to 23-02-2026 

Date:23-02-2026 

Amount in Words: Five thousand six hundred Rupees Only 

Amount 

Rs. 5,600/ 

Sign: